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7100
7109
7128
7143
7161
7184
7196
7199
7213
7221
7227
7268
7273
7283
7292
7307
7341
7373
7380
7387
7427
7428
7438
7508
7566
7603
7625
7641
7647
7708
7742
7764
Fi70
Fii2
7797
7933
7958
7958
7960
3049
8050

=4
First National Ban@pf&adelia, Minnesota
First National Bank%f L'(f_‘{%oy, Minnesota
First National Bank ?g_loﬂ‘a, Minnesota
First National Bank oftakg, Park, Minne sota
First National Bank ofalinﬂn, Minnesota
First National Bank, EI ,lm'nnesota
First National Bank of Halstatl, Minnesota
First National Bank of Ld.":&;uenr, Minnesota
First National Bank of Grz‘ﬁe , Minnesota
First National Bank of Lar@e%n, Minne sota
First National Bank of Bro@r\‘m;e, Minnesota
First National Bank of Deerre®k, Minnesota
First National Bank of Belle lgai Minnesota
First National Bank of Watel’ﬂe;minne sota
First National Bank of Mora, Iﬁnn?sota
Goodhue County National Ban?zolﬁpd Wing, Minnesota
First National Bank of Browns Vialléfs,Minne sota
First National Bank of Bertha, I\%n@)ta
First National Bank of Internatiomal s, Minnesota
First National Bank of Braham, M%e‘gta
National Citizens Bank of Canby, I\Qn&ota
First National Bank of Cambridge, Mi{m-ésota
First National Bank of Beardsley, Mi%e?gta
First National Bank of Caledonia, Mir‘@ sBla
First National Bank of Melrose, Minn@t%
First National Bank of Goodhue, Minn@ﬁﬁ‘
First National Bank of Woodstock, Minr@st%:
Farmers National Bank of Blue Earth, MipneSota
First National Bank of Chisholm, Minnes "8
First National Bank of Princeton, Minneso% =
First National Bank of Glenwood, Minne sota ?’é‘
First National Bank of Motley, Minnesota S
First National Bank of Luverne, Minnesota
Fir st National Bank of Hawley, Minnesota

First National Bank of Hopkins, Minnesota [192%n|
First National Bank of Adrian, Minnesota Z
First National Bank of Herman, Minnesota I
First National Bank of Raymond, Minnesota =
=
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Issuing National Currency - Table 6

City
Madelia

Le Roy
lona

Lake Park
Clinton
Elgin

Hal stad

Le Sueur
Graceville
Lamberton
Browerville
Deer Creek
Belle Plaine
Waterville
Mora

Red Wing
Browns Valley
Bertha
International Falls
Braham
Canby
Cambridge
Beardsley
Caledonia
Melrose
Goodhue
Woodstock
Blue Earth
Chisholm
Princeton
Glenwood
Motley
Luverne
Hawley
Jackson
Foley

West Minneapolis
Hopkins
Adrian
Herman
Raymond
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3051
8059
3108
8122
3241
3241
8269
8322
8378
8416
8476
8523
8551
8592
8683
8697
8720
8726
8729
8756
8757
83813
8977
8989
8993
9031
9033
9050
9059
9063
9064

First National Bagk @Cold Spring, Minne sota

First National Ba& o%dam s, Minne sota

Capital National Bﬁlk@f Saint Paul, Minne sota
Merchants Nation%Bﬂ( of Detroit, Minnesota
Lumbermen's NaticRal 8ank of Bemidji, Minne sota
Northern National thk Bemidji, Minne sota

First National Bank oﬁp—#@\gﬁeld, Minnesota

First National Bank ofglﬁine, Minnesota

First National Bank of Chasita, Minnesota

First National Bank of Gfanifa Falls, Minnesota

First National Bank of V\akem Minnesota

City National Bank of Staﬁl‘es‘gﬁnnesota

Fairmont National Bank, mont, Minnesota

First National Bank of Ely, Rinfresota

First National Bank of Harm?mnginne sota

First National Bank of Biwaba, Minnesota

Security National Bank of Miffiedisplis, Minne sota
First National Bank of Mahno%en‘wlinnesota

First National Bank of Grey Ea@, I@pne sota

First National Bank of Battle Laﬁ, I%me sota

Fir st National Bank of Elk River, ainlﬁ‘sota

First National Bank of Appleton, %ﬂ_ﬁsota

National Bank of Luverne, Minnesgta L;_:
Worthington National Bank, WorthiRgtgn, Minnesota
National Bank of Wheaton, Minne s@ %

First National Bank, Mabel, Minne 90& 2
National Bank of Adrian, Minnesota 72 3
First National Bank, Milaca, Minne sotg._ e,
National Bank of Preston, Minnesota —% v

d

Peoples National Bank of Olivia, Minne @a%
First National Bank, Stephen, Minne sota‘é; -
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City
Cold Spring
Adams
Saint Paul
Detroit
Bemidiji
Bemidiji
Springfield
Coleraine
Chaska
Granite Falls
Walker
Staples
Fairmont
Ely
Harmony
Biwabik
Minneapolis
Mahnomen
Grey Eagle
Battle Lake
Elk River
Appleton
Luverne
Worthington
Wheaton
Mabel
Adrian
Milaca
Preston
Olivia
Stephen











































































































